CLASSEMENT MEILLEURS MARQUEURS TROISIEME SECONDAIRE

Garnier A
Garnier B
Antoine-Manseau
Mont St-Louis
Régina Assumpta A
Reine-Marie
Sophie-Barat
Régina Assumpta B

Durocher A

Jean-Eudes

Tournoi provincial
GENIES EN HERBE
[oole secondore A0 22

Colin Groulx
Olivier Leboeuf
Chloé Toutant
Noah Gaboury
Thaddey Simon
Matéo Neves-Martel
Simon Charbonneau
Yasser Metnami
Eva Tarnowaski

Gustave Gadbois

propulsé
par

250.0

237.0

206.0

171.0

152.0

134.0

132.0

131.0

124.0

124.0

Druide

www.antidote.info



