CLASSEMENT MEILLEURS MARQUEURS TROISIÈME SECONDAIRE

Garnier A	Colin Groulx	250.0
Garnier B	Olivier Leboeuf	237.0
Antoine-Manseau	Chloé Toutant	206.0
Mont St-Louis	Noah Gaboury	171.0
Régina Assumpta A	Thaddey Simon	152.0
Reine-Marie	Matéo Neves-Martel	134.0
Sophie-Barat	Simon Charbonneau	132.0
Régina Assumpta B	Yasser Metnami	131.0
Durocher A	Eva Tarnowaski	124.0
Jean-Eudes	Gustave Gadbois	124.0



